4 Ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45, 2 Ports VoIP FXS and 1
Combo Uplink Port ( 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 and
100/1000 Mbps SFP slot ) VoIP Residential Gateway
with Dual Band IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi
Features
▪Dual Rate with Auto-Sensing Function
Dual Rate CPE Switch with auto-sensing function can
automatically adjust to the speed of the slide-in fiber

Innovation to Your Needs OPJA04003 VRG5-31412SFP-CW-AC-
DR
Order Information
WLAN VoIP
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Port Speed (Mbps) Port Type FXS Port Fiber
(SC/AP
Coaxial
(F-VRG5-31412SFP-CW-AC-DR 100/1000 SFP - - 1 10/100/1000 5 802.11 b/g/n/ac 2 - -
VRG5-31412TP-AC - - - - - 10/100/1000 5 802.11 b/g/n/ac 2 - -
FIBER PORT TP PORT CATV RF
VRG5-31412SFP-CW-AC-DR
MODEL
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC 1000 MM LC 550M 850nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC(SM-
10/20/40/50/80/120)
1000 SM LC
10/20/40/50/80
/120KM
1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm/1550nm
/1550nm
0°C to 70°C
TX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
RX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
SFP-31FC-C11 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1470nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C12 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1490nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C13 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1510nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C14 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1530nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C15 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1550nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C16 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1570nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C17 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1590nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC-C18 1000 CWDM LC 80KM 1610nm 0°C to 70°C
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100/1000 MM LC 2KM/550M 1310nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0°C to 70°C
TX:1310nm
RX:1550nm
TX:1550nm
RX:1310nm
0°C to 70°C
SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10KM 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10KM
0°C to 70°C
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20/40/80) 1000 WDM LC 10/20/40/80KM 0°C to 70°C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20/40/80) 1000 WDM LC 10/20/40/80KM
SFP-31